PV/DC power electronics
www.prosurge.com Released by Prosurge Electronics Co LTD 2021
PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV/ DC) SURGE PROTECTION MODULE
PVTMOV…
Nowadays, Photovoltaic systems (PV System) range from small, rooftop-mounted or building-integrated systems with
capacities from a few to several tens of kilowatts, to large utility-scale power stations of hundreds of megawatts, and in
the meanwhile the potential impact of lightning events increases with PV system size. Where lighting occurrences are
frequent, unprotected PV systems can suffer repeated and significant damage to key components. This results in

+ / - / PE PE
I-configuration U-configuration
Y-configuration
+ / - + / -
PE
+ / - + / -
PV/DC power electronics
www.prosurge.com Released by Prosurge Electronics Co LTD 2021
PVTMOV TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL SELECTION
PV System Voltage
(Un)
Protective Circuit Used
I circuit U circuit Y circuit
48Vdc PVTMOV48/S 2 x PVTMOV48/S \
100Vdc PVTMOV100/S 2 x PVTMOV100/S \
200Vdc PVTMOV200/S 2 x PVTMOV200/S 3 x PVTMOV100/S
300Vdc PVTMOV300/S 2 x PVTMOV300/S 3 x PVTMOV180/S
400Vdc PVTMOV400/S 2 x PVTMOV400/S 3 x PVTMOV200/S
500Vdc PVTMOV500/S 2 x PVTMOV500/S 3 x PVTMOV300/S
600Vdc PVTMOV600/S 2 x PVTMOV600/S 3 x PVTMOV300/S
800Vdc PVTMOV800/S 2 x PVTMOV800/S 3 x PVTMOV400/S
1000Vdc PVTMOV1000/S 2 x PVTMOV1000/S 3 x PVTMOV500/S
1200Vdc \ \ 3 x PVTMOV600/S
1500Vdc \ \ 3 x PVTMOV800/S
Part No.
PVTMOVxxx/S